
Terms and Conditions Excerpts
1 Customer to have auto bill transaction(s) within the campaign period from 1 April till 30 June 2017 under the Merchant Category 

Code of utilities, telco & insurance only.
2 Customer must not have any auto bill transaction prior to the campaign period.
3 Cashback will be rewarded at the end of the campaign period in sequential order from the �rst Eligible Cardholder who ful�lled 

all the criteria until the amount of cashback in each shown in the �rst table above has reached its respective capping amount.
4 Cashback capped at RM150 per customer throughout the campaign period.
5 Total cashback to be capped at RM50,000 throughout the campaign period.
6 Please click here for the New VISA Auto Bill Campaign full Terms and Conditions.

Standard Chartered Bank Malaysia Berhad (115793-P)
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New VISA Auto Bill Campaign Offer: 1 April - 30 June 2017
Sign up for auto bill payments with your VISA credit card and get up to RM150 cashback. 

Category Billers
Website

Mode of Registration via Billers

Utilities

Telco

Insurance

Astro

TNB

Indah Water

Maxis

Celcom

TM

AIA

Great Eastern

Tokio Marine Insurance

√

√

√

Branch

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

For an additional list of auto billers, kindly click here.

Here are examples of billers available.

No. of Auto Bill 
Transaction

Cashback 
(RM)

Cashback Capped
(RM)

1 - 3

4 - 6

7 and above

50

100

150

15,000

20,000

15,000

50,000

300

200

100

600Total

No. of Winners

https://www.sc.com/global/av/my-jop-launch-auto-billers-registration-guide-caf.pdf
https://www.sc.com/global/av/my-auto-bill-campaignmar17v2.pdf

