

New VISA Auto Bill Campaign Offer: 1 April - 30 June 2017

Sign up for auto bill payments with your VISA credit card and get up to RM150 cashback.

No. of Auto Bill Transaction	Cashback (RM)	Cashback Capped (RM)	No. of Winners
1 - 3	50	15,000	300
4 - 6	100	20,000	200
7 and above	150	15,000	100
Total		50,000	600

Here are examples of billers available.

Category	Billers	Mode of Registration via Billers	
	Dillers	Website	Branch
Utilities	Astro		
	TNB		
	Indah Water		
Telco	Maxis		
	Celcom		\checkmark
	ТМ		
Insurance	AIA		
	Great Eastern		
	Tokio Marine Insurance		\checkmark

For an additional list of auto billers, kindly click here.



sc.com/my

Here for good

Terms and Conditions Excerpts

- ¹ Customer to have auto bill transaction(s) within the campaign period from 1 April till 30 June 2017 under the Merchant Category Code of utilities, telco & insurance only.
- ² Customer must not have any auto bill transaction prior to the campaign period.
- ³ Cashback will be rewarded at the end of the campaign period in sequential order from the first Eligible Cardholder who fulfilled all the criteria until the amount of cashback in each shown in the first table above has reached its respective capping amount.
- $^{\scriptscriptstyle 4}$ Cashback capped at RM150 per customer throughout the campaign period.
- ⁵ Total cashback to be capped at RM50,000 throughout the campaign period.
- ⁶ Please click <u>here</u> for the New VISA Auto Bill Campaign full Terms and Conditions.